Single family detached dwelling. 

Density/Intensity 
Single-Family detached dwellings. Gross density shall not exceed four (4) dwelling 
units an acre or 98 residential lots.   

Dimensional Standards 
a. Single-Family Detached Dwellings: Average lot size of five thousand five 

hundred (5,500) square feet but not less than four thousand five hundred 
(4,500) square feet.  

b. Typical Lot Dimension: Fifty (50) feet by one hundred ten (110) feet.  
Minimum lot width shall be thirty (30) feet at the right-of-way for an 
irregular shaped lot.   

c. Building Structure Height. No buildings or structures shall exceed a height of

[...]

Single family detached dwelling.

Density/Intensity
Single-Family detached dwellings. Gross density shall not exceed four (4) dwelling units an acre or 98 residential lots.  

Dimensional Standards
a. Single-Family Detached Dwellings: Average lot size of five thousand five hundred (5,500) square feet but not less than
four thousand five hundred (4,500) square feet.
b. Typical Lot Dimension: Fifty (50) feet by one hundred ten (110) feet.  Minimum lot width shall be thirty (30) feet at the
right-of-way for an irregular shaped lot.
c. Building Structure Height. No buildings or structures shall exceed a height of twenty-six (26) feet.